
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-12 - JACK JOAQUIN -
12:28:12.370 1 1:41.897 83.732 44 112 19

12:30:03.197 2 1:50.827 76.985 58 110 19

12:31:47.115 3 1:43.918 82.103 54 112 19

12:33:35.215 4 1:48.100 78.927 55 111 19

L2-15 - MITCH LIBBY -
12:28:12.670 1 1:42.080 83.582 66 115 19

12:29:58.496 2 1:45.826 80.623 70 111 19

12:31:43.027 3 1:44.531 81.622 71 113 19

L2-33 - JOHN HINES -
12:26:47.925 1 1:52.655 75.736 14 76 19

12:28:38.073 2 1:50.148 77.459 14 75 19

12:30:28.574 3 1:50.501 77.212 13 76 19

12:32:17.609 4 1:49.035 78.250 11 79 19

12:34:09.164 5 1:51.555 76.482 10 79 19

12:35:56.277 6 1:47.113 79.654 28 82 19

12:37:43.516 7 1:47.239 79.561 22 81 19

L2-13 - GUILLERMO CONTRERAS -
12:26:11.783 1 1:47.219 79.575 73 112 19

12:28:05.527 2 1:53.744 75.011 93 112 19

12:30:01.612 3 1:56.085 73.498 77 115 19

12:31:51.312 4 1:49.700 77.776 80 110 19

12:33:41.397 5 1:50.085 77.504 78 112 19

12:35:35.586 6 1:54.189 74.718 79 113 19

12:37:25.717 7 1:50.131 77.471 77 112 19

L2-08 - KEVIN CHEN -
12:25:38.148 1 1:52.033 76.156 38 79 19

12:27:26.136 2 1:47.988 79.009 36 75 19

12:29:21.551 3 1:55.415 73.925 24 81 19

12:31:17.033 4 1:55.482 73.882 29 75 19

12:33:08.057 5 1:51.024 76.848 37 82 19

12:34:55.859 6 1:47.802 79.145 35 84 19

12:36:45.235 7 1:49.376 78.006 32 71 19

L2-04 - JAKE FEJER -
12:34:06.331 1 1:50.732 77.051 12 68 19

12:35:54.587 2 1:48.256 78.813 11 66 19

12:37:42.433 3 1:47.846 79.113 11 66 19

L2-09 - MINGHO TSUI -
12:25:40.836 1 1:49.682 77.789 44 100 19

12:27:31.606 2 1:50.770 77.024 54 103 19

12:29:22.764 3 1:51.158 76.756 60 102 19

12:31:19.915 4 1:57.151 72.829 62 104 19

12:33:10.149 5 1:50.234 77.399 49 102 19

12:35:04.650 6 1:54.501 74.515 75 106 19

12:36:52.518 7 1:47.868 79.097 55 103 19

L2-32 - JON-ERIK BURLESON -
12:26:47.654 1 1:52.629 75.753 64 88 19

12:28:37.914 2 1:50.260 77.381 62 87 19

12:30:28.396 3 1:50.482 77.225 62 89 19

12:32:17.592 4 1:49.196 78.135 60 87 19

12:34:09.454 5 1:51.862 76.273 65 89 19

12:35:59.357 6 1:49.903 77.632 57 87 19

L2-35 - AMIR MIRRASOULI -
12:26:05.126 1 1:53.712 75.032 74 107 19

12:27:54.715 2 1:49.589 77.855 80 106 19

12:29:53.055 3 1:58.340 72.097 70 107 19

12:31:44.172 4 1:51.117 76.784 66 103 19

12:33:37.157 5 1:52.985 75.514 72 103 19

12:35:30.582 6 1:53.425 75.222 73 106 19

12:37:24.236 7 1:53.654 75.070 46 97 19

L2-03 - JEFF SOLBERG -
12:25:40.972 1 1:52.162 76.069 65 115 19

12:27:32.286 2 1:51.314 76.648 82 112 19



12:29:24.149 3 1:51.863 76.272 74 113 19

12:31:17.701 4 1:53.552 75.137 77 113 19

12:33:10.116 5 1:52.415 75.897 59 114 19

12:35:05.260 6 1:55.144 74.099 72 113 19

12:36:54.996 7 1:49.736 77.750 74 113 19

L2-01 - RODRIGO BASLERPEREIRA -
12:25:40.002 1 1:53.171 75.390 3 38 19

12:27:29.933 2 1:49.931 77.612 2 35 19

12:29:21.292 3 1:51.359 76.617 2 36 19

12:33:02.156 4 3:40.864 38.630 2 38 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
12:26:04.334 1 1:51.973 76.197 83 111 19

12:27:54.511 2 1:50.177 77.439 85 110 19

12:29:47.583 3 1:53.072 75.456 88 114 19

12:31:38.102 4 1:50.519 77.199 86 113 19

12:33:29.766 5 1:51.664 76.408 83 110 19

L2-22 - JUSTIN HOLYOAK -
12:27:30.931 1 1:51.447 76.557 65 124 19

12:29:26.223 2 1:55.292 74.003 65 121 19

12:31:27.356 3 2:01.133 70.435 63 120 19

12:33:22.739 4 1:55.383 73.945 63 122 19

12:35:12.982 5 1:50.243 77.393 64 119 19

12:37:03.629 6 1:50.647 77.110 63 116 19

L2-18 - NATHAN SCRIVO -
12:27:19.860 1 1:50.256 77.384 72 110 19

12:29:15.961 2 1:56.101 73.488 76 106 19

12:31:09.102 3 1:53.141 75.410 84 107 19

12:33:01.573 4 1:52.471 75.860 69 101 19

12:34:53.560 5 1:51.987 76.187 77 106 19

L2-24 - JOHN MEZA -
12:27:29.803 1 1:51.291 76.664 47 82 19

12:29:22.503 2 1:52.700 75.705 47 83 19

12:31:26.700 3 2:04.197 68.697 49 84 19

12:33:19.804 4 1:53.104 75.435 47 82 19

12:35:12.029 5 1:52.225 76.026 49 82 19

12:37:05.300 6 1:53.271 75.324 51 83 19

L2-06 - JOAQUIN FLORES -
12:26:20.717 1 1:51.870 76.267 76 98 19

12:28:12.292 2 1:51.575 76.469 55 99 19

12:30:07.507 3 1:55.215 74.053 64 98 19

12:32:03.624 4 1:56.117 73.478 71 98 19

12:33:55.853 5 1:52.229 76.023 73 98 19

12:35:49.320 6 1:53.467 75.194 67 97 19

L2-10 - MANUEL FRANQUEZ -
12:26:50.119 1 1:54.654 74.415 91 109 19

12:28:41.872 2 1:51.753 76.347 89 107 19

12:30:34.330 3 1:52.458 75.868 83 107 19

12:32:27.229 4 1:52.899 75.572 87 108 19

L2-21 - HUBERT TARDIF -
12:25:59.870 1 1:51.962 76.204 55 102 19

12:27:53.734 2 1:53.864 74.931 55 106 19

12:29:51.638 3 1:57.904 72.364 52 102 19

12:31:43.498 4 1:51.860 76.274 59 103 19

12:36:16.811 5 4:33.313 31.217 50 104 19

12:38:08.966 6 1:52.155 76.073 50 103 19

L3-25 - DMITRY MANYAKHIN -
12:27:25.193 1 1:51.905 76.243 26 73 19

12:29:21.430 2 1:56.237 73.402 34 61 19

12:31:16.204 3 1:54.774 74.337 54 98 19

12:33:09.915 4 1:53.711 75.032 49 92 19

12:35:05.079 5 1:55.164 74.086 11 69 19

L2-37 - MARIO HERNANDEZ -
12:26:10.991 1 1:54.301 74.645 8 58 19

12:28:04.678 2 1:53.687 75.048 30 83 19

12:30:02.929 3 1:58.251 72.152 10 69 19

12:31:56.604 4 1:53.675 75.056 17 74 19

12:33:49.294 5 1:52.690 75.712 12 70 19

12:35:41.720 6 1:52.426 75.890 31 82 19



L2-27 - DAVID TAFOYA -

12:27:14.114 1 2:03.137 69.289 52 87 19

12:29:19.466 2 2:05.352 68.064 48 86 19

12:31:15.340 3 1:55.874 73.632 47 85 19

12:33:08.827 4 1:53.487 75.180 30 81 19

L2-31 - CHRIS PAK -
12:26:10.825 1 1:56.027 73.535 59 94 19

12:28:04.369 2 1:53.544 75.143 56 88 19

12:30:03.667 3 1:59.298 71.518 51 90 19

12:32:07.743 4 2:04.076 68.764 50 88 19

12:37:24.485 5 5:16.742 26.937 46 92 19

L2-26 - JOHNNY GONSALEZ -
12:27:15.999 1 1:58.655 71.906 46 89 19

12:29:15.298 2 1:59.299 71.518 56 88 19

12:31:12.745 3 1:57.447 72.646 58 88 19

12:33:07.539 4 1:54.794 74.324 54 89 19

L2-17 - JONATHAN TSANG -
12:26:05.565 1 1:55.935 73.593 69 97 19

12:28:00.685 2 1:55.120 74.114 74 98 19

12:30:01.169 3 2:00.484 70.814 71 99 19

12:31:59.185 4 1:58.016 72.295 66 98 19

L2-40 - QUANG HO -
12:27:16.876 1 1:56.193 73.430 55 82 19

12:29:20.792 2 2:03.916 68.853 63 75 19

12:31:29.153 3 2:08.361 66.469 41 82 19

12:33:28.172 4 1:59.019 71.686 54 87 19

12:35:25.018 5 1:56.846 73.019 18 54 19

12:37:25.253 6 2:00.235 70.961 12 64 19

L2-29 - VICTOR DEGUZMAN -
12:27:19.864 1 1:58.098 72.245 19 68 19

12:29:20.987 2 2:01.123 70.441 39 87 19

12:31:28.145 3 2:07.158 67.098 23 75 19

12:33:26.188 4 1:58.043 72.279 12 80 19

12:35:24.400 5 1:58.212 72.175 34 71 19

L2-41 - LOC LE -
12:27:16.138 1 2:05.536 67.965 44 99 19

12:29:20.372 2 2:04.234 68.677 87 102 19

12:31:26.143 3 2:05.771 67.838 52 100 19

12:33:28.002 4 2:01.859 70.015 64 102 19

12:35:30.967 5 2:02.965 69.386 56 100 19

L2-25 - KAREN WHITE -
12:27:51.755 1 2:11.241 65.010 60 109 19

12:29:59.261 2 2:07.506 66.914 64 107 19

12:36:28.837 3 6:29.576 21.901 67 107 19

L2-30 - JOYCE ZAAN -
12:27:10.647 1 2:11.033 65.113 113 117 19

12:29:19.954 2 2:09.307 65.983 108 116 19

12:31:29.031 3 2:09.077 66.100 111 117 19

L2-11 - ANDREA WHITE -
12:27:52.340 1 2:13.154 64.076 87 111 19

12:30:04.586 2 2:12.246 64.516 103 114 19

12:32:16.424 3 2:11.838 64.716 96 112 19

12:34:30.628 4 2:14.204 63.575 97 113 19

12:36:45.096 5 2:14.468 63.450 94 115 19

Fastrack Riders
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